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THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY AND

REMAINS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF AXIOMATIC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION.  THIS

DRAWING MAY NOT BE USED, REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART, NOR REVEALED TO OTHERS

WITHOUT THE PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF AXIOMATIC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION. BY

ACCEPTANCE OF THIS DRAWING, THE BEARER AGREES TO THE THESE CONDITIONS.
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A

AX081570

12V DC/ 12V DC CONVERTOR

D1

   FABRICATION 

0.015" [0.38 mm]

0.03" [0.7 mm]

0.06" [1.5 mm]

ANGLES  1.0

Unless otherwise noted, tolerances as stated.

2022-11-15hshah
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DIMENSIONS ARE IN inches [mm]

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

SIZE

TOOL

B

INVENTOR

NA

NA

MACHINING/CASTING/

MOLDING

0.005" [0.13 mm]

0.008" [0.2 mm]

0.03" [0.7 mm]

ANGLES  0.5

others ISO 2768-2 class K

TOLERANCES

X.XXX" [X.XX mm]

X.XX" [X.X mm]  

X.X" in [X mm]  

2.490 in

[63.25 mm]

7.617 in

[193.48 mm]

7.446 in

[189.13 mm]

8.132 in

[206.56 mm]

0.612 in

[15.54 mm]

5.236 in

[133.00 mm]

4.764 in

[121.00 mm]

0.270 in

[6.85 mm]

5.806 in

[147.48 mm]


